
Viiskuntakisat
Ähtäri
5.6.2014

TULOKSET

P9 60 m aj

  1. Aaro Räisänen                           2005 KeskiUYU            13,06
  2. Veeti Jokela                            2005 AlavU               13,50
  3. Markus Tenhunen                              ÄhtU                14,09
  4. Taro Jytilä                             2006 ÄhtU                15,53
  5. Elias Mäkinen                           2006 ÄhtU                16,38

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,6

  1. Aaro Räisänen                           2005 KeskiUYU            13,06
  2. Elias Mäkinen                           2006 ÄhtU                16,38

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,4

  1. Veeti Jokela                            2005 AlavU               13,50
  2. Markus Tenhunen                              ÄhtU                14,09
  3. Taro Jytilä                             2006 ÄhtU                15,53

P9 Korkeus

  1. Aaro Räisänen                           2005 KeskiUYU              112
  2. Taro Jytilä                             2006 ÄhtU                  090

P11 1000 m

  1. Aleksi Huhtamäki                        2003 ÄhtU              3.41,00
  2. Eero Mäkinen                            2004 ÄhtU              4.23,09

P11 Kolmiloikka

  1. Jouni Pirinen                           2003 ÄhtU                 8,30  0,0
  2. Joona Penttinen                         2003 MultJy               6,84  0,0

P11 Kiekko

  1. Jouni Pirinen                           2003 ÄhtU                24,35
  2. Patrick Jokela                          2004 AlavU               22,55
  3. Miika Jokela                            2003 AlavU               19,82
  4. Eero Mäkinen                            2004 ÄhtU                18,33
  5. Joona Penttinen                         2003 MultJy              14,68
  6. Elias Mäkinen                           2006 ÄhtU                11,67

P13 1000 m

  1. Ville Toivonen                          2002 ÄhtU              3.11,97
  2. Eemeli Virta                            2002 VirtU             3.39,71
  3. Roni Rantakömi                          2002 ÄhtU              3.40,50

P13 60 m aj

                     Tuuli: +0,7

  1. Ville Toivonen                          2002 ÄhtU                10,44



P13 Kuula

  1. Roni Rantakömi                          2002 ÄhtU                10,51
  2. Eemeli Virta                            2002 VirtU               10,13
  3. Santeri Suutala                         2002 LapVi                9,85
  4. Topias Rantakangas                      2002 ÄhtU                 9,15
  5. Kalle Asunmaa                           2002 AlavU                8,60

P15 Korkeus

  1. Ville Toivonen                          2002 ÄhtU                  145

P15 Seiväs

  1. Santtu Koskiaho                         1999 KarijTa               380

P15 Keihäs

  1. Juhani Hauta-Aho                        1999 TöysVe              57,03
  2. Hermanni Suutala                        2000 LapVi               42,29

T9 60 m aj

                     Tuuli: +1,1

  1. Sari Rantoja                            2005 AlavU               14,62
  2. Pricilla Tenhunen                       2006 ÄhtU                15,26

T9 Korkeus

  1. Anni Ylinen                             2005 AlavU                 093
  2. Pricilla Tenhunen                       2006 ÄhtU                  084

T11 60 m

                     Tuuli: +1,0

  1. Emilia Kivelä                           2003 ÄhtU                 9,29
  2. Sanni Pynttäri                          2003 AlavU                9,73
  3. Tara Jytilä                             2004 ÄhtU                10,15
  4. Iita Räisänen                           2004 KeskiUYU            10,20
  5. Sari Rantoja                            2005 AlavU               10,45
  6. Fanni Isomäki                           2004 AlavU               10,71
  7. Henna Salo                              2004 ÄhtU                10,84
  8. Marika Rantoja                          2004 AlavU               11,03

T11 Kolmiloikka

  1. Tara Jytilä                             2004 ÄhtU                 7,46     

T11 Kiekko

  1. Tara Jytilä                             2004 ÄhtU                13,68
  2. Henna Salo                              2004 ÄhtU                11,92
  3. Iita Räisänen                           2004 KeskiUYU             8,55



T13 200 m

  1. Neea Puskala                            2001 ÄhtU                28,31
  2. Neea Vainionpää                         2001 AlavU               29,18
  3. Roosa Haapamäki                         2001 AlavU               31,00
  4. Hilda-Maria Hautakangas                 2001 ÄhtU                31,06
  5. Anniina Salo                            2001 ÄhtU                31,32
  6. Siiri Kallioniemi                            ÄhtU                31,80
  7. Wilhelmiina Harju                       2002 JyväskKU            32,19
  8. Oona Sumuvuori                          2002 SeinäjSU            34,94

Erä 1                Tuuli: +2,7

  1. Neea Puskala                            2001 ÄhtU                28,31
  2. Neea Vainionpää                         2001 AlavU               29,18
  3. Siiri Kallioniemi                            ÄhtU                31,80
  4. Oona Sumuvuori                          2002 SeinäjSU            34,94

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND

  1. Roosa Haapamäki                         2001 AlavU               31,00
  2. Hilda-Maria Hautakangas                 2001 ÄhtU                31,06
  3. Anniina Salo                            2001 ÄhtU                31,32
  4. Wilhelmiina Harju                       2002 JyväskKU            32,19

T13 60 m aj

                     Tuuli: +0,7

  1. Hilda-Maria Hautakangas                 2001 ÄhtU                11,27
     Wilhelmiina Harju                       2002 JyväskKU              DNF

T13 Pituus

  1. Janette Tanninen                        2001 MultJy               4,94 +0,3
  2. Neea Vainionpää                         2001 AlavU                4,52 +0,9
  3. Wilhelmiina Harju                       2002 JyväskKU             4,27 +0,7
  4. Roosa Haapamäki                         2001 AlavU                3,91 +1,9
  5. Siiri Kallioniemi                       2002 ÄhtU                 3,56 +0,7
  6. Sanni Väänänen                          2002 ÄhtU                 3,46 +0,3
  7. Tiia Strömsholm                         2002 ÄhtU                 3,18 +0,7

T13 Keihäs

  1. Eerika Pölkky                           2002 SeinäjSU            26,45
  2. Anette Eskeli                           2002 SeinäjSU            22,28
  3. Tiia Strömsholm                         2002 ÄhtU                18,22
     Sanni Väänänen                          2002 ÄhtU                  DNS

T15 800 m

  1. Veera Perälä                            2000 SeinäjSU          2.28,59
  2. Alina Suomalainen                       1999 KuortKu           2.30,08
  3. Tiina Mäki-Panula                       1999 SeinäjSU          2.32,07
  4. Lotta Sumuvuori                         1999 SeinäjSU          2.33,45
  5. Ella Asunmaa                            2000 AlavU             2.46,73



T15 Seiväs

  1. Miisa Koskiaho                          2003 KarijTa               252
  2. Fiia Koskela                            2000 AlajA                 250
  3. Emma Juurakko                           2000 AlavU                 220
     Minttu Koskiaho                         2001 KarijTa                NH

T15 Kolmiloikka

  1. Wilhelmiina Harju                       2002 JyväskKU             9,52 +0,6
  2. Lilli Vallinmäki                        2000 VirtU                9,46 +0,1
  3. Milla Santanen                          2000 KuortKu              7,63 +1,3

T15 Keihäs

  1. Sofia Pölkky                            2000 SeinäjSU            41,47
  2. Emma Juurakko                           2000 AlavU               22,85
     Lilli Vallinmäki                        2000 VirtU                 DNS

N17 300 m

  1. Sofia Järvelin                          1998 AlavU               47,45
  2. Jolana Jaakkola                         1998 VirtU               49,30

N17 Seiväs

  1. Emma Mäkelä                             1998 MultJy                290
  2. Milla Pohjola                           1998 MultJy                280
  3. Riikka Konttinen                        1998 MultJy                260
     Jonna Tamminen                          1998 MultJy                 NH

N17 Kiekko

  1. Helena Leveelahti                       1999 VirtU               44,52


